PLANNING AND CODES ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

220 SE GREEN STREET

LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063
(816) 969-1200 FAX (816) 969-1201

Inspection Summary

Permit #:PRCOM20170703, Building Permit - Commercial
Address: 100 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please call for re-inspection once
all corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection:

Underslab Plumbing
Inspection -
Commercial

Partial Correction
1 Misc

Partial Correction
2 Misc

Footing Inspection -
Commercial

Partial Correction

1 Misc

Partial Correction
2 Misc

Inspector:

John Borns

John Borns

Outcome: Date:

Partial Wednesday, June 14, 2017

OK TO COVER WHEN READY UNDER-SLAB PVC SANITARY DRAIN,
WASTE, & VENT PIPING AT: SPACES 1A212, 216, 217, 221, 227 +
MAIN DRAIN LINE FROM THEM TO BLDG DRAIN; ALL DWV PIPING
NORTH OF (14)

NOTE IPC 312 / IRC P2503.5.1 REQUIREMENT FOR
PRESSURE-TESTING PIPING SYSTEM.

OK TO COVER WHEN READY SECTIONS ON ROOF DRAIN STORM
PIPING: ON (H.6) FROM (15.6) TO CONNECTION AT MAIN STORM
DRAIN LINE AT (17.5);

Partial Wednesday, June 14, 2017

RETAINING WALL FOOTING PER SECTIONS (2), (3) AND (4) ON
SHEET S1.0 OK TO POUR WHEN READY AND APPROVED BY 3RD
PARTY INSPECTOR

OKTO POUR WHEN READY SECTIONS OF CONCRETE TIE BEAM,
GRADE BEAM + INTEGRAL PIER CAPS AS FOLLOWS:
ON (J) FROM (13.5) TO (14.7); FROM (14.7) TO (17.5);

ON (G) FROM (13) TO (16);



ON (14) FROM (J) TO (1); FROM (E'.2) TO (F'.8); FROM (G.2) TO (1);
ON (17) FROM (E'.2) TO (G.8); FROM (H.2) TO (H.4);

ON (15) FROM (E'.2) TO (G.8); FROM (H.2) TO (H.4);

ON (16) FROM (E'.2) TO (H.5);

H/16.7 TO G/16; /17 TO H/16; H/16.7 TO H/18.2;

18.2/E'TO 18./1TO 17.8/1 TO 17.8/1.7;

Comments:



